r4

You can help out by volunteering to be a bracket coordinator for a specific time (event)

Just add yourself to the list below.

Volunteer Name

Amy Harmon
Vilma Berg

Jim Van Voorhies
Winkie

Darcy Berger
Wayne Anderson

Tim Bryden
Doug Brugler
Kelly Pink
Darcy Berger

Vilma Berg

doug brugler
Steve Erickson
Wayne Anderson

Volunteer Phone

919-418-1785
919-616-6921
404-805-1038
919-810-4466
919-636-0333
919-995-2690

646 345-5608

585-944-1363
919-215-4909
919-636-0333

919-616-6921

585-944-1363
9195489204

919-995-2690

Nick Galvez (general) 727-418-9921
Gracia Barry (general) 919-280-1941

Jim Cunningham

Brad Hemminger

919 616-2016

(You can also sign up as general helper for a day; indicate morning or afternoon)

Events to volunteer for
Friday: Oct 5th
9:00am WD 65+ (4 rounds, 1.5 hours) courts 4&6

10:30am MD 65+ (6 rounds, 2.5 hours) courts 1&3, 4&6 11 point games

1:30pm WD 55-64 (4 rounds, 1.5 hours) courts 4&6
3:30pm MD 55-64 (6 rounds, 2.5 hours) courts 1&3, 4&6
Floater 1

Floater 2

Saturday: Oct 6th

8:30am: WD U55 (5 rounds 2 hours) courts 4&6

10:30am: MD U55 (7 rounds, 3 hours) courts 1-6

1:30pm: MXD 65+ (7 rounds, 3 hours) courts 1-6 11 point games
4:30pm: MXD 55-64 (7 rounds, 3 hours) courts 1-6

Floater 1

Floater 2

Sunday: Oct 7th

9:00am: MXD US55 (6 rounds, 2.5 hours) courts 1-6

11:30am: WS U55 & WS 55+ (3 rounds, 1 hours) courts 1 & 3
1:00pm MS 55-64, MS 65+ (5 rounds, 2.5 hours) courts 1-6
3:30pm MS U55 (6 rounds, 3 hours) courts 1-6

Floater 1

Floater 2

maybe 1:30pm ?



