r4		
You can help out by volunteering to be a bracket coordinator for a specific time (event)		
Just add yourself to the list below. (You can also sign up as general helper for a day; indicate morning or afternoon)		
Volunteer Name	Volunteer Phone	Events to volunteer for
		Friday: Oct 5th
Amy Harmon	919-418-1785	9:00am WD 65+ (4 rounds, 1.5 hours) courts 4&6
Vilma Berg	919-616-6921	10:30am MD 65+ (6 rounds, 2.5 hours) courts 1&3, 4&6 11 point games
Jim Van Voorhies	404-805-1038	1:30pm WD 55-64 (4 rounds, 1.5 hours) courts 4&6
Winkie	919-810-4466	3:30pm MD 55-64 (6 rounds, 2.5 hours) courts 1&3, 4&6
Darcy Berger	919-636-0333	Floater 1
Wayne Anderson	919-995-2690	Floater 2
		Saturday: Oct 6th
Tim Bryden	646 345-5608	8:30am: WD U55 (5 rounds 2 hours) courts 4&6
Doug Brugler	585-944-1363	10:30am: MD U55 (7 rounds, 3 hours) courts 1-6
Kelly Pink	919-215-4909	1:30pm: MXD 65+ (7 rounds, 3 hours) courts 1-6 11 point games
Darcy Berger	919-636-0333	4:30pm: MXD 55-64 (7 rounds, 3 hours) courts 1-6
		Floater 1
		Floater 2
		Sunday: Oct 7th
Vilma Berg	919-616-6921	9:00am: MXD U55 (6 rounds, 2.5 hours) courts 1-6
doug brugler	585-944-1363	11:30am: WS U55 & WS 55+ (3 rounds, 1 hours) courts 1 & 3
Steve Erickson	9195489204	1:00pm MS 55-64, MS 65+ (5 rounds, 2.5 hours) courts 1-6
Wayne Anderson	919-995-2690	3:30pm MS U55 (6 rounds, 3 hours) courts 1-6
Nick Galvez (general)	727-418-9921	Floater 1
Gracia Barry (general)	919-280-1941	Floater 2
Jim Cunningham		maybe 1:30pm ?
Brad Hemminger	919 616-2016	